INNOVATION
PERFORMANCE
BIO+
Innovative formulas without endocrine disruptors such as
BPA, without controversial degradable resins such as BisGMA,
BisEMA, TEGDMA, and without added HEMA.
For a more health-friendly dentistry!
EN

M A D E  I N
F R A N C E
HOW TO ORDER ?
Via a network of partner distributors
We have made the choice, for several years now,
to focus exclusively on our manufacturing know-
how. Thus, the different ranges of ELSODENT
products are available worldwide from national
general distributors, as well as via your usual
regional and local sales representatives.
List available on request.
CONTACT US
Technical & commercial support
Direct contact with our users is a precious
link to which we are particularly attached.
We therefore invite you to contact us in the
event of an availability concern, delay, as well
as for any technical questions and clinical
information relating to the use of our products.
We will be happy to answer them.
18 www.elsodent.com
CORE D
FORMULATION
SMART CONCEPT (p.5)
REFERENCES & PRESENTATIONS
�CDD-25 25ml cartridge + 20 tips - dentin shade
�CDB-25 25ml cartridge + 20 tips - white shade
EJ-100 100 yellow mixing tips
IJ-100 100 yellow intra-oral tips
IV-50 50 green intra-oral tips
MD : Class IIa certified by Tüv Rheinland (0197), excl. tips, Class 1.
Very thixotropic
No matrix needed !
INDICATIONS
Restorations on vital on non-vital teeth
To seal root canal posts, in conjunction with a dual-cure
bonding system (HEALBOND MP).
Dual-cure core build-up material
BIO+ formulation, BPA-free, no BisGMA, BisEMA, TEGDMA, no added HEMA
ADVANTAGES
Very thixotropic. Does not flow. No matrix needed. Im-
proves operating field vision
Hardness equivalent to dentin. No difference between
the composite and dentin during trimming
High flexural strength = 135 MPa
High compressive strength ~ 330 MPa
High conversion rate = 70%
>>  CLINICAL CASE ‑ Core build-up restoration on an upper PM, in conjunction with a FP fiber post
1.	 Endodontic treatment com-
pleted, root canals sealed
2.	 Preparation of the root canal
with a suitable reamers,
accordingly with the anatomy
of the root
3.	 Preparation completed 4.	 Choice of the suitable posts
- Try-in-application of a
conditioner on the posts
and cavity (if necessary).
5.	 Application of HEALBOND
MP on the post, canal wall
and cavity. Application of
CORE D SC on th post.
6.	 Gently insert the posts into the
root canal. Polymerization
starts immediately
7.	 Apply CORE D SC around the
posts and onto the inner
surfaces of the preparation
8.	 Restoration completed,
Preparation of the
abutment tooth can start
9.	 Preparation completed.
Abutment tooth ready